
LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Zaterdag 09 April 2022

Race 101 (1) MU17 4-    2000 m    09:00

   1 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Powell J (2006) /Lowe N (2006)

/Harper J (2006) /Ramsay X (2006)]

Race 102 (2) WU19 2-    2000 m    09:04

   1 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Mutau Sacha (2004) /Poulain Emma (2004)]

   2 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Devillard Coustre Rose (2006) /Sasha

Cardinael (2005)]

Race 103 (5) WU17 4X    2000 m    09:08

   1 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Kingsland I (2006) /Shepherd P

(2006) /Merry C (2006) /Thomas K (2006)]

   2 Gentse RS [Block L (06/22/028) /Jonckheere J (07/22/010)

/Dequinnemaere T (07/22/011) /Wellekens J (06/22/027)]

   3 KRCG [Wyckhuyse L (07/22/016) /Speeckaert K (06/22/038)

/Alexander R (07/22/029) /Speeckaert D (07/22/031)]

   4 KRCG [Bouckenooghe A (06/22/002) /Willems M (06/22/015)

/Florquin F (07/22/019) /Van Ingelgem E (07/22/018)]

   5 Het Spaarne (NED) [Van Liere J (2007) /Van der Eb M (2007) /Bakker

J (2007) /Smeets A (2007)]

Race 104 (21) MU19 2X    2000 m    09:12

   1 RV Dorsten (GER) [Lehman Ben (2005) /Enbergs Jakob (2005)]

   2 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Harper John (2006) /Ramsay Xander

(2006)]

   3 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Fabian Elias (2005) /Brill Maximilian (2006)]

   4 Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/22/016) /Taeldeman Boris (04/22/014)]

   5 Mixed Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) / KRV (GER) [Wingen Jannis

(2005) /Cicotti Leonardo (2004)]

   6 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Rovegno James (2005) /Santos Louis (2004)]

   7 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Lot Gautier (2004) /Cardinael Matyas (2004)]

   8 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/22/025) /De Smet Nicolai (05/22/026)]

   9 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Keightley Pugh James (2005) /Cerisola Jayron

(2005)]

  10 S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian (04.22.506) /Garcia Magillissen

Hugo (04.22.507)] - L

  11 KRCG [Schepens Bent (07/22/007) /De Bruyne Xander (05/22/003)]

  12 Crefelder RC (GER) [Schüller Jonas (2004) /Kubill Lasse (2004)]

  13 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.22.505) /Grégoire Jasha (05.22.502)]

  14 Christiania (NOR) [Rogge Pran Lorentz (2004) /Hagen Jacob Balder

(2004)*]

  15 K.R.Brugge [Cornette Alexander (06/22/020) /Depla Lukas

(06/22/006)]

  16 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.22.508) /SKRABALO Ivan (05.22.504)]

  17 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/22/015) /Vandenheede Finn

(05/22/024)]

  18 K.R.Brugge [De Grande Wout (05/22/009) /Hautekiet Michiel

(06/22/005)]

  19 KRCG [De Man Jonathan (06/22/013) /Verbraeken Jonas (04/22/003)]

  20 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Peene Tibe (06/22/036) /De Blauwe Thim

(05/22/027)]

  21 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/22/010) /Smessaert Bert (04/22/001)]

DNS-FR Christiania (NOR) [Hagen Jacob Balder (2004)

/Wang-Norderud Valentin (2004)]

Race 105 (14) WU17WU19 1X    2000 m    09:32

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Alleweireldt Noor (04/22/015)]

   2 Gouda (NED) [van der Westen Bente (2005)]

   4 RSNB [Flamand Fantine (04.22.504)]

   5 Christiania (NOR) [Eklo Hjemdal Tyra (2004)]

   6 Christiania (NOR) [Rolland Engvik Mia (2004)]

   7 NRV (GER) [von Wrisberg Anna (2007)]

   8 Christiania (NOR) [Tamburplass Amelia (2004)]

   9 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Phoebe (05/22/036)]

  10 NOL (CYP) [Georgiadou Melina  (2005)]

  11 NRV (GER) [Oldenkott Caroline (2005)]

  12 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Enrile Maddison (2006)]

  13 KRCG [Gyssels Louise (06/22/012)]

  14 Witten (GER) [Pernack Clara (2005)]

  15 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/22/018)]

DNS-FR Christiania (NOR) [Lucas Mathilde (2005)]

DNS-FT R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Seyda Emilia

(2005)]

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 07/04/2022 23:57:06        * = substitute 1/8



Race 106 (8) LW 2X    2000 m    09:44

   1 INA (IDN) [Rahma Putri Mutiara (2004) /Putri Melani (2000)]

   2 LAGA (NED) [Pentenga Puck (1998) /Spreeuw Maaike (1999)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [OULEVEY Élisa (99.22.505) /Levaux Honorine

(0122508)] - L

   4 NOL (CYP) [Georgiadou Melina  (2005) /Chatziilia  Maria (1985)]

   5 KRCG [Le Comte Jitske (03/22/017) /Boes Evelien (91/22/004)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Lien (06/22/034) /Ryckaerts Laura

(07/22/025)]

   7 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Neubauer Marlene (2004) /Kaden Lea (2004)]

   8 LAGA (NED) [Kouwenhoven Silje (2002) /Out Annabelle (2000)]

DNS-FR Orca (NED) [Wouda Anne (1997) /de Munnik Marlot

(2000)]

Race 107 (12) WU23 1X    2000 m    09:52

   1 LAGA (NED) [Willemijn Mulder (2000)]

   2 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Grosjean Eva ()]

   4 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Elsner Jane (2003)]

   5 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Lammerse Djoeke (2000)]

   6 Le Sporting (FRA) [Desplechin Chloe (2003)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur Justine (02/22/004)]

   8 LAGA (NED) [Jansen Lotte (2002)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Cauwelier Auke (03/22/020)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Pennewaert Yana (02/22/006)]

  11 RCN Dinant [Sclavont Ysolde (02.22.501)]

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [De Schuymer Chelsey (03/22/016)]

  13 LAGA (NED) [Weersma Jitske (2001)]

DNS-FT Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine (02/22/003)]

Race 108 (4) MU19 4-    2000 m    10:04

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Baerdemaeker E (05/22/034) /Seghers C

(06/22/031) /Brandt K (06/22/029) /Coppitters J (05/22/031)]

   2 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Symington G (2005) /Wray C (2004)

/Mackenzie E (2005) /Butterworth E (2004)]

   3 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Robson R (2004) /Shashlov G (2004)

/Garnier P (2004) /Green H (2005)] - L

   4 Christiania (NOR) [Thon J (2004) /Skaane A (2004) /Nerdal B (2004)

/Jarslbo Solstad H (2005)]

Race 109 (6) MU23 2-    2000 m    10:08

   1 KRV (GER) [Hirsch Bruno (2004) /Winkels Mats (2003)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Brandt Kobe (06/22/029) /Coppitters Jarre

(05/22/031)]

   4 Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Hürther R.G. (GER) [Oedinghofen Mark

(2003) /Zyla Lennert (2003)]

   5 NRV (GER) [Nelles Benjamin (2001) /Neubauer Johannes (2001)]

   6 Antwerpse R.V. [Vandersteegen Niels (03/22/011) /Marckx Jonas

(02/22/001)]

   7 RV Dorsten (GER) [Strangemann Tobias (2005) /Benien Johannes

(2005)]

Race 110 (2) WU19 4-    2000 m    10:16

   1 Mixed KRCG / The Oar [De Clercq J (05/22/001) /Gyssels L

(06/22/012) /Van Ingelgem E (07/22/018) /Helsen L (06/22/017)]

   2 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Decamp E (2004) /Mequignon E (2005)*

/BOUYER  R (2005) /SIBILLE  V (2005)]

Race 111 (3) LM 2X    2000 m    10:20

   1 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy (91.22.502) /Van Nieuwenhuyse

Benjamin (01.22.503)]

   2 Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen Raf (97/22/002) /Minne Koen (95/22/002)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil Siebe (05/22/022) /Vanoverschelde Arthur

(03/22/013)]

Race 112 (3) W 2-    2000 m    10:24

   1 INA (IDN) [Julianti Julianti (1993) /Corputti Chelsea (1995)]

   2 LAGA (NED) [Swuste Leanne (2000) /Huisman Mirte (1996)]

   3 Vidar (NED) [Verbruggen Julia (1999) /Roland Anika (1999)]

DNS-FT K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Roy Astrid (03/22/023) /Van

Loke Eline (94/22/002)]

Race 113 (20) MU23 1X    2000 m    10:28

   1 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Haggenei Matthias ()]

   2 Skøll (NED) [Mourits Robbe (2003)]

   3 K.R.Brugge [Karambizi Lucas (03/22/002)]

   4 Gentse RS [Blommaert  Mil (03/22/005)]

   5 UN Bruxelles [Govaert Calvin (00.22.501)]

   6 Le Sporting (FRA) [Bonte Raphael (2005)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Leys Rowan (03/22/001)]

   8 LAGA (NED) [Pronk van Hoogeveen Casper (2002)]

   9 S.R.U.N.Liège [Duvivier  Antoine (01.22.502)] - L

  10 Antwerpse R.V. [Bertoe - Dewachter Emile (04/22/002)]

  11 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Deroo Emilien (2001)]

  12 Skøll (NED) [Schwarz Joost (2001)]

  13 KRV (GER) [My Aaron (2002)]

  14 Gravelines USA (FRA) [deroo corentin  (2004)]

  15 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Ahn Christopher ()]

  16 RRG Muelheim (GER) [Klar  Florian (2003)]

  17 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Dubois Quentin (2000)]

  18 Nereus (NED) [Morreau Wietse (2002)] - L

  19 Nereus (NED) [Morreau Tomba (2002)] - L

  20 De Amstel (NED) [Morreau Tristan (2004)] - L

DNS-FR K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg Savin (03/22/015)]

Race 114 (20) MU17 1X    1500 m    10:58

   1 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.22.505)]

   2 Le Sporting (FRA) [Memort Romain (2006)]

   3 KRCG [Schepens Bent (07/22/007)] - L

   4 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Müller Bjarne ()]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.22.510)] - L

   6 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Dennhardt Johann (2007)]

   7 KRV (GER) [Altmeyer Malte (2007)]

   8 Antwerpse R.V. [Bertrand Thieben (07/22/005)]

   9 Le Sporting (FRA) [Fondja Enzo (2006)]
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  10 RCNSM [Ghiot Augustin (07.22.508)]

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Goovaerts Tiebe (07/22/020)]

  12 Antwerpse R.V. [De Valck Mats (06/22/011)]

  13 Le Sporting (FRA) [Gentillhome Marc (2007)]

  14 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Herzer Adrian ()]

  15 WSV Godesberg (GER) [Behnke Jacob ()]

  16 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Zammitt Thomas (2006)]

  17 Le Sporting (FRA) [Koelie Victor (2006)]

  18 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Onraedt Lander (07/22/026)]

  19 NOL (CYP) [Coudounaris  ALEXIOS  (2006)]

  20 KRCG [Molenaar Matteo (07/22/008)]

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [Lambert Ugo (07.22.505)]

Race 115 (12) WU17 1X    1500 m    11:14

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [De Win Mette (06/22/019)]

   2 KRV (GER) [Eucken Charlott (2006)]

   3 Gouda (NED) [Muskens Alix (2006)]

   4 KRV (GER) [Vitalis Marianne (2006)]

   5 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Enrile Maddison (2006)]

   6 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.22.511)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Seynhaeve Noor (07/22/001)]

   8 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Haggenei clara (2007)]

   9 KRCG [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/22/016)]

  10 RCNSM [Jacob Eline (06.22.507)]

  11 KRCG [Alexander Renée (07/22/029)]

  12 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Manon (07/22/022)]

Race 116 (18) MU13 1Xpol    500 m    11:40

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert Vic (10/22/019)]

   2 Gentse RS [Hamelinck Leander (10/22/007)]

   3 NOL (CYP) [Coudounaris  Michalis (2010)]

   4 Brugse TR [Masyn  Miro (10/22/013)]

   5 Gentse RS [van der Wiele Egon (11/22/003)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Bodé Titus (10/22/015)]

   7 Gentse RS [Welvaert Julius (11/22/006)]

   8 KRCG [De Man Gaëtan (11/22/001)]

   9 KRCG [Van Maele Joren (10/22/004)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Wynsberghe Axel (10/22/020)]

  11 Gentse RS [Gielens Itai (10/22/024)]

  12 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Arthur (10/22/012)]

  13 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewulf Trever (10/22/009)]

  14 Gentse RS [Denecker Viktor (10/22/005)]

  15 KRCG [Seys Wout (10/22/001)]

  16 Gentse RS [Hermie Jacob (10/22/008)]

  17 NOL (CYP) [Antoniou  Giorgos  (2010)]

  18 KRCG [Claeys  Quinten (10/22/014)]

Race 117 (4) WU13 2X    500 m    11:56

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/22/021) /Claeskens Mila

(11/22/014)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [De Craemer Merel (10/22/011) /Verhoeven Noor

(11/22/011)]

   3 Mixed Gentse RS / KRCG [Nienhuijs Sterre (11/22/002) /Heyvaert

Hannah (10/22/023)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Laloo Camille (11/22/009) /Vermeire Lotte

(10/22/010)]

Race 118 (33) MU15 1Xpol    1000 m    12:14

   1 KRCG [De Man Justin (09/22/002)]

   2 Gentse RS [Foncke Damiaan (08/22/010)]

   3 KRCG [Willems Thibo (09/22/022)]

   4 Gentse RS [Van De Gucht Robbe (09/22/005)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Tiboud (08/22/023)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/22/031)]

   7 KRCG [Driesen Sepp (08/22/011)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Bodé Otto (08/22/032)]

   9 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Eroglu Paris (2009)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Derous Victor (09/22/025)]

  11 Brugse TR [De Schuyter  Lars (09/22/021)]

  12 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Schittner Marius (2008)]

  13 Gentse RS [Arab Manouchehr (08/22/003)]

  14 K.R.Brugge [Lahousse Thomas (08/22/025)]

  15 Brugse TR [de schuyter niels (08/22/027)]

  16 Gentse RS [Block Stan (08/22/015)]

  17 KRCG [Debrock Cezar (08/22/012)]

  18 K.R.Brugge [Lahousse Pieter (08/22/024)]

  19 Gentse RS [Eyckerman Twan (08/22/006)]

  20 K.R.Brugge [Van Canneyt Pepijn (08/22/026)]

  21 Gentse RS [Verbeke Leon (09/22/007)]

  22 K.R.Brugge [Gebruers Nils (09/22/017)]

  23 Gentse RS [Vandermeersch Victor (08/22/028)]

  24 RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.22.506)]

  25 RZ Gouda (NED) [Slangen Hugo (2008)]

  26 K.R.Brugge [Verhoeven Thor (08/22/021)]

  27 Brugse TR [Vandewalle Benne (09/22/011)]

  28 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe (08/22/018)]

  29 K.R.Brugge [Kerkaert Jasper (09/22/019)]

  30 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Wolf Erik (2008)]

  31 K.R.Brugge [Lamon Xander (08/22/020)]

  32 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/22/038)]

  33 Brugse TR [Thiel Sebbe (09/22/012)]

DNS-FR K.R.Sport Gent [Van Campe Raoul (08/22/035)]

Race 119 (9) WU15 2X    1000 m    12:42

   1 Gentse RS [Roseeuw Nina (08/22/013) /Van den Branden Lien

(08/22/009)]

   2 Het Spaarne (NED) [Leenders Aurelie (2009) /Zurburg Mercedez

(2009)]

   3 Mixed Gentse RS / KRCG [Persyn Sien (09/22/006) /Helsen Charlotte

(09/22/029)]

   4 Het Spaarne (NED) [Wagner Emilia (2008) /Van Waes Louisa (2008)]

   5 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Zammit  Mika (2008) /Zammit Katie (2009)]

   6 Het Spaarne (NED) [Waaijer Katelijn (2009) /Jordan Fiene (2009)]

   7 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.22.504) /DAMOISIAUX Sarah

(09.22.501)]

   8 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Lines Sophie (2008) /Lee Siena (2008)]

   9 KRCG [Sautois Rosan (08/22/036) /Brzosla Martyna (08/22/030)]
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Race 120 (4) WU23 2-    2000 m    13:04

   1 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Sengier Alisee (2000) /Porquet Orlane (2002)]

   2 Vidar (NED) [de Weijer Jolijn (2000) /Groenen Sascha (2002)]

   3 Gentse RS [Deweert Cara (03/22/009) /Union Maïtée (01/22/001)]

   4 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Elsner Jane (2003) /Weber Lisa (2002)]

Race 121 (13) W 1X    2000 m    13:08

   1 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Dijkstra Sanne (1994)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/22/005)]

   3 LAGA (NED) [Jansen Lotte (2002)]

   5 LAGA (NED) [Wienia Nissy (1999)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/22/002)]

   7 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Palao Kerensa (1997)]

   8 Orca (NED) [Kettler Tosca (1996)]

   9 The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/22/001)]

  10 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Hohoff Eva (1999)]

  11 LAGA (NED) [Willemijn Mulder (2000)]

  12 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Bohn Alicia (1998)] - L

  13 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/22/003)]

  14 LAGA (NED) [Weersma Jitske (2001)]

DNS-FR K.R.Sport Gent [De Roose Marie (99/22/007)]

DNS-FT Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine (02/22/003)]

Race 122 (17) M 1X    2000 m    13:20

   2 Argo (NED) [Slob Naftali (1998)]

   3 Skøll (NED) [Salverda Jorn (1997)]

   4 Nereus (NED) [Mulder Boris (1999)]

   5 The Oar [Nauwelaers Stijn (93/22/002)]

   6 Njord (NED) [Boonstra Niels (1997)]

   7 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Braspenning Joost (1998)]

   8 UN Bruxelles [Carrettin Alessandro (93.22.507)]

   9 RRG Muelheim (GER) [Rommelmann Julius (1996)]

  10 Christiania (NOR) [Sørskaar Andreas (2001)]

  12 KRV (GER) [Förster Christian (1999)]

  13 K.R.Sport Gent [Defraigne Arnaud (99/22/002)]

  14 Aalesunds R.K. (NOR) [Reite Fredrik (2001)]

  16 Skøll (NED) [Wieling Stijn (1997)]

  17 IRWV [Santos Antonio (63/22/001)]

  18 Skøll (NED) [Rustenburg Wibout (1998)]

  20 The Oar [De Haes Glenn (96/22/001)]

  21 Le Sporting (FRA) [Decool Gautier (1999)]

DNS-FT Nereus (NED) [Morreau Wietse (2002)]

DNS-FT Nereus (NED) [Lycklama Hidde (2002)]

DNS-FT Nereus (NED) [Morreau Tomba (2002)]

DNS-FT Njord (NED) [Stijn  Meijer (1999)]

Race 123 (2) MU19 4+    2000 m    13:40

   1 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Garnier P (2004) /Shashlov G (2004)

/Robson R (2004) /Green H (2005) / Cox : Crane O (2004)]

   2 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Symington G (2005) /Wray C (2004)

/Mackenzie E (2005) /Butterworth E (2004) / Cox : Bond C (2004)] - L

Race 124 (2) MU17 4+    2000 m    13:44

   1 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Powell J (2006) /Rowton-Lee W

(2006) /Pearce G (2006) /Lowe N (2006) / Cox : Humphreys-Evans H

(2006)]

   2 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Volkert L (2007) /Wintrich K

(2007) /Kriens T (2007) /Bolten B () / Cox : Haggenei C ()]

DNS-FR Le Sporting (FRA) [Bellet V (2007) /Koelie V (2006)

/Fondja E (2006) /Coopman T (2006) / Cox :

Gentilhome M (2007)]

Race 125 (5) M 4-    2000 m    13:48

   1 INA (IDN) [Buton A (1998) /Yanto M (1994) /Ferdiansyah F (1996)

/Maulidzar Al Ghiffari D (1997)]

   2 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Klumperman M (2001) /van Duijn M (2002)

/van Haaster M (1998) /Levelt N (2000)]

   3 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Ahn C () /Detmer D () /Kock M ()

/Christ J ()]

   4 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Nederstigt D (1998) /Brongers  F (1998) /Van

Rijn L (1999) /Van Halteren N (1998)]

   5 Skøll (NED) [Zelhorst S (2000) /Bredée T (2001) /Beelen D (1999)

/Versluis D (2000)]

DNS-FT LAGA (NED) [Martini M () /van Haasteren D ()

/Steegman T () /Koningh K ()]

Race 126 (10) LW 1X    2000 m    13:56

   1 NRV (GER) [Oldenkott Caroline (2005)]

   2 Vidar (NED) [Supit Alex (1998)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Gabriel Emma (02/22/005)]

   4 Le Sporting (FRA) [Desplechin Chloe (2003)]

   5 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Hohoff Eva (1999)] - L

   6 KRV (GER) [Otto Pia (2000)]

   7 LAGA (NED) [Wienia Nissy (1999)]

   8 Le Sporting (FRA) [Desplechin Chloe (2003)]

   9 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Bouma Evie (2001)]

  10 Orca (NED) [Mourik van Jonna (1998)]

Race 127 (4) MU17 2X    2000 m    14:04

   2 K.R.Brugge [Dobbelaere Jakobijn (07/22/006) /Van Damme Gheneyn

Maurits (07/22/003)]

   4 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Harper John (2006) /Ramsay Xander

(2006)]

   5 NRV (GER) [Biswurm Balthasar (2007) /Marschall Justus (2006)]

   6 Mixed R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) / WSV Godesberg (GER)

[Müller Bjarne () /Behnke Jacob ()]

DNS-FT R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Bolten Ben ()

/Wintrich Kai (2007)]

DNS-FT R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Volkert Luca

(2007) /Kriens Timo (2007)]
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Race 128 (1) WU23 2X    2000 m    14:12

   1 Mixed RCN Dinant / UN Bruxelles [Leloup Marine (03.22.501)

/Sclavont Ysolde (02.22.501)]

DNS-FR Asopos de Vliet (NED) [De Jonge Rianne (2001)

/Van Leeuwen Kes (2001)]

DNS-FT Gentse RS [Geirnaert Phara (03/22/004) /De

Walsche Marie (03/22/006)]

Race 129 (7) MU23 2X    2000 m    14:16

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Baerdemaeker Emiel (05/22/034) /Seghers

Charles (06/22/031)]

   2 Mixed K.R.Brugge / KRCG [Laureyns Dean (03/22/010) /Karambizi

Lucas (03/22/002)]

   3 Mixed K.R.Brugge / UN Bruxelles [Leys Rowan (03/22/001) /Govaert

Calvin (00.22.501)]

   4 Mixed Gentse RS / K.R.Sport Gent [Blommaert  Mil (03/22/005)

/Rodenburg Savin (03/22/015)]

   6 Mixed S.R.U.N.Liège / UN Bruxelles [Louis Benjamin (02.22.504)

/Govaert Calvin (00.22.501)]

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Louis (00.22.502) /Duvivier  Antoine

(01.22.502)] - L

   9 KRV (GER) [Karthaus Jonas (2001) /My Aaron (2002)]

DNS-FT R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Haggenei

Mathias () /Mohr Nikita ()]

DNS-FT Njord (NED) [Hendrik  van Ee (2002) /Luuk

Remmerswaal (2001)]

Race 130 (6) MU19 4X    2000 m    14:24

   1 Christiania (NOR) [Hagen J (2004) /Nerdal B (2004)* /Wang-Norderud

V (2004) /Rogge Pran L (2004)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil S (05/22/022) /Vanoverschelde J

(05/22/023) /Peeters S (04/22/010) /Van Damme O (05/22/038)]

   3 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Rovegno J (2005) /Santos L (2004) /Navarros  J

(2005) /Cerisola J (2005)]

   4 KRCG [Debruyne K (05/22/021) /Laureyns N (05/22/020) /Van Hese A

(05/22/019) /De Man J (06/22/013)]

   5 Gentse RS [Mesdom K (05/22/025) /De Smet N (05/22/026)

/Vandenheede F (05/22/024) /Verbeke D (05/22/015)]

   6 Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) / Kölner

R.V. (GER) [Wingen J (2005) /Cicotti L (2004) /Schüller J (2004)

/Kubill L (2004)]

Race 131 (5) WU19 2X    2000 m    14:32

   1 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Seyder

Emilia () /Kellerhof Merle ()]

   2 Mixed The Oar / UN Bruxelles [Helsen Lore (06/22/017) /MAES Chloé

(05.22.501)]

   3 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Kingsland Imogen (2006) /Shepherd

Poppy (2006)]

   4 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Merry Clover (2006) /Thomas Kitty

(2006)]

   5 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Neubauer Marlene (2004) /Kaden Lea (2004)]

Race 132 (4) W 4-    2000 m    14:36

   1 LAGA (NED) [Nijland L () /Frisart A () /van der Laan F (2000)*

/Schokking E ()]

   2 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Stam M (1999) /Spruijt B (2000) /Houweling F

(2000) /Lenderink  (2000)]

   3 Skøll (NED) [Goldschmeding S (2001) /Van der Vorst E (1999)

/Wiemer S (2001) /Hertog E (1999)]

   4 Skøll (NED) [De Maat K (1999) /Dubois M (2001) /Gmeinbauer K

(2000) /Evers G (1999)]

Race 133 (6) MU19 2-    2000 m    14:40

   1 KRCG [Van Massenhove Milan (04/22/005) /De Pessemier Xander

(04/22/007)]

   2 Radnor House (GBR) [Northcote Theo (2004) /Forster Charlie (2004)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian (04.22.506) /Garcia Magillissen

Hugo (04.22.507)] - L

   4 RV Dorsten (GER) [Strangemann Tobias (2005) /Benien Johannes

(2005)]

   5 Christiania (NOR) [Skaane Alexander Georg (2004) /Thon Jostein

(2004)]

   6 Le Sporting (FRA) [Coopman Tristan (2007) /Bellet Virgil (2006)]

Race 134 (4) MU23 4-    2000 m    14:48

   1 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Robson R (2004) /Shashlov G (2004)

/Garnier P (2004) /Green H (2005)]

   2 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Symington G (2005) /Wray C (2004)

/Mackenzie E (2005) /Butterworth E (2004)]

   3 Gravelines USA (FRA) [deroo c (2004) /Deroo E (2001) /Dubois Q

(2000) /Lot G (2004)]

   4 Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Hürther R.G. (GER) / KRV (GER) /

WSVD (GER) [Oedinghofen M (2003) /Winkels M (2003) /Hirsch B

(2004) /Zyla L (2003)]

Race 135 (4) M 2-    2000 m    14:52

   1 Mixed Osnabrücker R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER)

[Könke Henning (1999) /Christ Julius (1999)]

   2 INA (IDN) [ ADRIANTO SUWARNO Jefri (1993) /DARMAWAN Rio

Riski (1998)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe Wouter (96/22/003) /Ghyselinck

Jakob (98/22/002)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Kibleur Pierre (93/22/004) /Defraigne Cedric

(97/22/008)]

Race 136 (10) WU17 2X    2000 m    14:56

   1 Het Spaarne (NED) [Borgonjen Claire (2006) /Jimmink Julia (2009)]

   2 KRCG [Bouckenooghe Anke (06/22/002) /Willems Marie (06/22/015)]

   3 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Kingsland Imogen (2006) /Shepherd

Poppy (2006)]

   4 Het Spaarne (NED) [Van Liere Julie (2007) /Van den Dungen Sophie

(2006)]

   6 KRCG [Florquin Fiona (07/22/019) /Speeckaert Kato (06/22/038)]

   7 Mixed De Delftsche (NED) / Gouda (NED) [Muskens Alix (2006)

/Dingeldein Iuno (2006)]
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   8 Het Spaarne (NED) [Nieuwenhuizen Linde (2006) /Lintelo Eriya

(2007)]

   9 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Merry Clover (2006) /Thomas Kitty

(2006)]

  10 NRV (GER) [Reinke Melina (2007) /von Wriberg Anna (2007)]

  11 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Anson Julia (2006) /Norton Maia (2006)]

DNS-FT BOULOGNE AV (FRA) [SIERKA CELESTE (2006)

/VIVES SERVERA CHLOE (2006)]

Race 137 (15) LM 1X    2000 m    15:08

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Arthur (03/22/013)]

   4 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Deboutiere Tristan (2001)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.22.504)] - L

   6 UN Bruxelles [Herben Guillaume (97.22.508)]

   7 LAGA (NED) [van der Hoorn Jurgen (2001)]

   8 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Mohr Nikita ()]

   9 Njord (NED) [Stijn  Meijer (1999)]

  10 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Martirosyan David (2002)]

  11 LAGA (NED) [Pronk van Hoogeveen Casper (2002)]

  12 Njord (NED) [Griep Sal (2001)]

  13 Akhenaton [Rodrigues Tanguy (91/22/003)]

  14 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Bickenbach Bjarne (2001)]

  15 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Quinten (00/22/002)]

  16 LAGA (NED) [van Vliet Niels (1999)]

  17 Nereus (NED) [Lycklama Hidde (2002)] - L

DNS-FT R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Haggenei

Mathias ()]

DNS-FT LAGA (NED) [Kloet Pim (2001)]

Race 138 (8) W 2X    2000 m    15:24

   1 Vidar (NED) [van der Meulen Meike (1999) /van Grunsven Sophie

(1998)]

   2 Skøll (NED) [Folkers Lucia (2003) /Neijzen Iris (1999)]

   3 Orca (NED) [Mourik van Jonna (1998) /Kettler Tosca (1996)]

   4 LAGA (NED) [Kouwenhoven Silje (2002) /Out Annabelle (2000)]

   5 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [De Lange Debra (2002) /Spronk Hester

(1995)]

   6 LAGA (NED) [Pentenga Puck (1998) /Spreeuw Maaike (1999)]

   7 Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Van Leeuwen Kes (2001) /De Jonge Rianne

(2001)] - L

   8 Argo (NED) [Slits Irene (1998) /Dirkson Pibbe (1999)]

Race 139 (9) M 2X    2000 m    15:32

   1 Skøll (NED) [Salverda Jorn (1997) /Schwarz Joost (2001)]

   2 Orca (NED) [Laken Pelle (1998) /van der Plas Erik (2001)]

   3 Skøll (NED) [Jong Wouter (2000) /Pol Roelof (1996)]

   4 Mixed Aalesunds R.K. (NOR) / Christiania (NOR) [Sørskaar Andreas

(2001) /Reite Fredrik (2001)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg Savin (03/22/015) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/22/002)]

   6 Le Sporting (FRA) [Decool Gautier (1999) /Bonte Raphael (2005)]

   7 RCN Tournai [Maertens François (95.22.505) /Moulin Rémy

(91.22.502)]

   8 Skøll (NED) [Moerman Friso (1998) /Perotti Luca (2002)]

   9 The Oar [Nauwelaers Stijn (93/22/002) /De Haes Glenn (96/22/001)]

Race 140 (5) MU17 4X    2000 m    15:40

   2 Gentse RS [Mesdom P (06/22/025) /Persyn N (07/22/015) /Cantineau

M (07/22/014) /Jordaens J (06/22/026)]

   3 Le Sporting (FRA) [Lemort R (2006) /Fondja E (2006) /Koelie V (2006)

/Gentillhome M (2007)]

   4 Gentse RS [Cousaert C (06/22/016) /Nienhuijs K (07/22/012)

/Verbeke M (07/22/013) /Sienaert B (07/22/032)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Gebruers W (07/22/009) /Hautekiet M (06/22/005) /Van

Damme Gheneyn M (07/22/003) /Dobbelaere J (07/22/006)]

   6 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Bolten B () /Wintrich K (2007)

/Volkert L (2007) /Kriens T (2007)]

DNS-FT R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Bolten B ()

/Wintrich K (2007) /herzer A (2007) /Kriens T (2007)]

Race 141 (6) WU19 4X    2000 m    15:48

   1 Christiania (NOR) [Lucas M (2005) /Rolland Engvik M (2004) /Eklo

Hjemdal T (2004) /Tamburplass A (2004)]

   2 Het Spaarne (NED) [Engelen S (2005) /Rienks N (2005) /Kolkman J

(2006) /De Kwant K (2005)]

   3 Mixed K.R.Brugge / K.R.N.S.Oostende [Francken A (05/22/029)

/Janssens M (05/22/030) /Dekoninck Denys S (05/22/006) /Vanheste

C (06/22/032)]

   4 Mixed KRV (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) / Witten (GER)

[Pernack C (2005) /Eucken C (2006) /Seyda E (2005) /Kellerhof M

(2005)]

   5 Gentse RS [Jonckheere J (07/22/010) /Block L (06/22/028)

/Dequinnemaere T (07/22/011) /Wellekens J (06/22/027)]

   6 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Kingsland I (2006) /Shepherd P

(2006) /Merry C (2006) /Thomas K (2006)]

DNS-FR Het Spaarne (NED) [Schravendijk S (2005) /Van de

Lande F (2007) /Heeroma F (2005) /Boeder C

(2005)]

Race 142 (4) W 8+    2000 m    15:56

   1 Skøll (NED) [Wiemer S (2001) /Gmeinbauer K (2000)*

/Goldschmeding S (2001) /De Maat K (1999) /Dubois M (2001) /Van

der Vorst E (1999) /Neijzen I (1999) /Hertog E (1999) / Cox : Prenger

M (1998)]

   2 KRCG [Coopman D (95/22/003) /Boes E (91/22/004) /Symons E

(03/22/022) /Le Comte J (03/22/017) /De Clercq J (05/22/001)

/Gyssels L (06/22/012) /Van Ingelgem E (07/22/018) /Anderson J

(05/22/002) / Cox : De Broe M (06/22/021)]

   3 Le Sporting (FRA) [Gossart L (2006) /Clarysse A (2006) /Sammier  M

(2006) /Vasseur M (2006) /Leleu J (2006) /Luyssen L (2006) /Francois

E (2007) /Maillard J (2006) / Cox : Dupetit N (1971)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur J (02/22/004) /Pennewaert Y (02/22/006)

/De Schuymer C (03/22/016) /Claessens A (04/22/018) /Alleweireldt N

(04/22/015) /Gabriel E (02/22/005) /Rottiers K (72/22/003) /Cauwelier

A (03/22/020) / Cox : Engelbrecht E (07/22/024)]
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Race 143 (30) MU17MU19 1X    2000 m    16:00

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.22.510)] - L

   2 KRCG [Laureyns Neal (05/22/020)]

   3 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Zammitt Thomas (2006)]

   4 Gentse RS [Taeldeman Boris (04/22/014)]

   5 Christiania (NOR) [Jarslbo Solstad Henrik (2005)]

   6 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/22/010)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Cornette Alexander (06/22/020)]

   8 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Rogers Owen (2005)]

   9 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Simon (04/22/010)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Brandt Kobe (06/22/029)]

  11 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Fabian Elias (2005)]

  12 RV Dorsten (GER) [Lehman Ben (2005)]

  13 K.R.Brugge [Smessaert Bert (04/22/001)]

  14 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Brill Maximilian (2006)]

  15 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Risso Dylan (2004)]

  16 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Mackenzie Euan (2005)] - L

  17 Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/22/016)]

  18 RCN Dinant [Grégoire Jasha (05.22.502)]

  19 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.22.508)]

  20 KRCG [Van Hese Aldo (05/22/019)]

  21 Akhenaton [Maghiels Louis (05/22/032)]

  22 KRCG [Debruyne Karel (05/22/021)]

  23 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Llewellyn Morgan (2004)] - L

  24 UN Bruxelles [SKRABALO Ivan (05.22.504)]

  25 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Navarros  Jake (2005)]

  26 K.R.Brugge [Depla Lukas (06/22/006)]

  27 RV Dorsten (GER) [Enbergs Jakob (2005)]

  28 K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters Jarre (05/22/031)]

  29 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Jules (05/22/023)]

  30 De Amstel (NED) [Morreau Tristan (2004)] - L

DNS-FR Christiania (NOR) [Bryhni Johan Isak (2005)]

DNS-FR Christiania (NOR) [Nerdal Brage (2004)]

DNS-FR Christiania (NOR) [Wang-Norderud Valentin (2004)]

Race 144 (1) W 4X    2000 m    16:24

   1 Gentse RS [Deweert C (03/22/009) /Casteels Z (95/22/001) /Union M

(01/22/001) /De Walsche M (03/22/006)*]

Race 145 (5) M 4X    2000 m    16:28

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe W (96/22/003) /Van Durme D

(90/22/003) /Ghyselinck J (98/22/002) /Kibleur P (93/22/004)]

   2 INA (IDN) [Mardiansyah A (1999) /KUSMANA k (1996) /Ihram I (1988)

/Isadi a (1995)]

   3 Mixed S.R.U.N.Liège / 3Y [Cuvelier H (97.22.509) /Albos M

(96.22.505) /Duvivier  A (01.22.502) /Levaux L (00.22.502)] - L

   4 Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen R (97/22/002) /Minne K (95/22/002)

/Baecke Q (02/22/002) /Tison F (93/22/001)]

   5 INA (IDN) [ GINANJAR RUDIANA E (1993) /HARITS

TAUFIQURAHMAN R (1999) /SULPIANTO S (1997) /MEMO M

(1995)]

Race 146 (3) M 8+    2000 m    16:32

   1 KRCG [Van Massenhove M (04/22/005) /De Pessemier X (04/22/007)

/Laureyns D (03/22/010) /Claeys J (81/22/001) /Danneels K

(91/22/002) /Haerinck S (85/22/002) /Kint S (92/22/004) /Verbraeken J

(04/22/003) / Cox : De Clercq J (05/22/001)]

   2 NRV (GER) [Nelles B (2001) /Neubauer J (2001) /Zyler L (2003)

/Winkels M (2003) /Oedinghofen M (2003) /My A (2002) /Böhl  L

(2003) /Lubrich T (2002) / Cox : Otto M (2004)]

   3 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Garnier P (2004) /Shashlov G (2004)

/Garnier P (2004) /Green H (2005) /Robson R (2004) /Shashlov G

(2004) /Garnier P (2004) /Butterworth E (2004) / Cox : Bond C (2004)]

Race 147 (1) MU19 8+    2000 m    16:36

   1 Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Symington G (2005) /Butterworth E

(2004) /Mackenzie E (2005) /Llewellyn M (2004) /Robson R (2004)

/Shashlov G (2004) /Garnier P (2004) /Green H (2005) / Cox : Crane

O (2004)]

Race 148 (1) MU17 8+    2000 m    16:40

   1 Gentse RS [Mesdom P (06/22/025) /Persyn N (07/22/015) /Cantineau

M (07/22/014) /Jordaens J (06/22/026) /Cousaert C (06/22/016)

/Nienhuijs K (07/22/012) /Verbeke M (07/22/013) /Sienaert B

(07/22/032)]

Race 149 PARA 1X    2000 m    16:44

    

Race 150 (9) MU15 4X    1000 m    16:58

   1 K.R.Brugge [Van Canneyt P (08/22/026) /Lamon X (08/22/020)

/Verhoeven T (08/22/021) /Manhaeghe T (08/22/023)]

   2 KRCG [Willems S (08/22/002) /Willems T (09/22/022) /Schepens F

(09/22/001) /De Man J (09/22/002)]

   3 Gentse RS [Arab M (08/22/003) /Van De Gucht R (09/22/005) /Block

S (08/22/015) /Foncke D (08/22/010)]

   4 KRCG [Debrock C (08/22/012) /Bonner J (08/22/029) /Driesen S

(08/22/011) /De Man J (09/22/002)]

   5 RZ Gouda (NED) [van der Westen M (2008) /Berendsen T (2008)

/Wiggers T (2008) /Krijtenburg D (2008)]

   6 K.R.Brugge [Lahousse T (08/22/025) /Lahousse P (08/22/024)

/Gebruers N (09/22/017) /Kerkaert J (09/22/019)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Derous V (09/22/025) /Bodé O (08/22/032) /Ruyssen

M (08/22/038) /Van Campe R (08/22/035)]

   8 Mixed Gentse RS / KRCG [Eyckerman T (08/22/006) /Vandermeersch

V (08/22/028) /Verbeke L (09/22/007) /Theunissen A (09/22/003)*]

   9 Het Spaarne (NED) [Jansen B (2008) /Keller A (2008) /Kolkman G

(2008) /Schellaars J (2008)]
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Race 151 (2) WU15 4X+    1000 m    17:06

   1 Het Spaarne (NED) [Jordan F (2010) /Waaijer K (2009) /Leenders A

(2009) /Wagner E (2008) / Cox : Zurburg M (2009)]

   2 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Zammit  M (2008) /Lines S (2008) /Lee S (2008)

/Zammit K (2009) / Cox : Anson J (2006)]

Lottrekking gehouden op zondag 3 april 2022 in
de Gentse RS.

Aanwezig: Jonas Deconinck, Kristof Dekeyser,
Mike Galet en Pascale Provyn

Jury meeting: Friday 8 April 7.00PM, Saturday 9
April 7.30AM, Sunday 10 April 7.30AM.

Team managers meeting: Friday 8 April 8.00PM
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LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Zondag 10 April 2022

Race 201 (1) MU17 4-    2000 m    09:00

    Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Powell J (2006) /Lowe N (2006)

/Harper J (2006) /Ramsay X (2006)]

Race 202 WU19 2-    2000 m    09:04

    

Race 203 (3) WU17 4X    2000 m    09:04

    Het Spaarne (NED) [Borgonjen C (2006) /Jimmink J (2009)

/Nieuwenhuizen L (2006) /Lintelo E (2007)]

    KRCG [Wyckhuyse L (07/22/016) /Florquin F (07/22/019) /Alexander

R (07/22/029) /Speeckaert D (07/22/031)]

    Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Kingsland I (2006) /Shepherd P

(2006) /Merry C (2006) /Thomas K (2006)]

Race 204 (19) MU19 2X    2000 m    09:08

    Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Keightley Pugh James (2005) /Cerisola Jayron

(2005)]

    Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Rovegno James (2005) /Santos Louis (2004)]

    Christiania (NOR) [Hagen Jacob Balder (2004) /Nerdal Brage (2004)*]

    Crefelder RC (GER) [Schüller Jonas (2004) /Kubill Lasse (2004)]

    Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/22/025) /De Smet Nicolai (05/22/026)]

    Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/22/016) /Taeldeman Boris (04/22/014)]

    Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/22/015) /Vandenheede Finn

(05/22/024)]

    K.R.Brugge [De Grande Wout (05/22/009) /Hautekiet Michiel

(06/22/005)]

    KRCG [De Bruyne Xander (05/22/003) /De Pessemier Xander

(04/22/007)]

    KRCG [De Man Jonathan (06/22/013) /Schepens Bent (07/22/007)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/22/027) /Brandt Kobe (06/22/029)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Charles (06/22/031) /Coppitters Jarre

(05/22/031)]

    Mixed Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) / KRV (GER) [Wingen Jannis

(2005) /Cicotti Leonardo (2004)]

    Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Harper John (2006) /Ramsay Xander

(2006)]

    RCN Dinant [Grégoire Jasha (05.22.502) /Ricard Martin (06.22.505)]

    R.G. Speyer (GER) [Fabian Elias (2005) /Brill Maximilian (2006)]

    RV Dorsten (GER) [Lehman Ben (2005) /Enbergs Jakob (2005)]

    S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian (04.22.506) /Garcia Magillissen

Hugo (04.22.507)] - L

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil Siebe (05/22/022) /Vanoverschelde Jules

(05/22/023)]

DNS-FR Christiania (NOR) [Rogge Pran Lorentz (2004)

/Bryhni Johan Isak (2005)]

Race 205 (19) WU17WU19 1X    2000 m    09:24

    Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Enrile Maddison (2006)]

    Christiania (NOR) [Eklo Hjemdal Tyra (2004)]

    Christiania (NOR) [Rolland Engvik Mia (2004)]

    Christiania (NOR) [Tamburplass Amelia (2004)]

    Emilia Seyda (GER) [Seyda Emilia ()]

    Gentse RS [Vanhoucke Ruth (05/22/013)]

    Gouda (NED) [van der Westen Bente (2005)]

    K.R.Brugge [Dekoninck Denys Sofie (05/22/006)]

    KRCG [Van Ingelgem Edith (07/22/018)]

    K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Phoebe (05/22/036)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Alleweireldt Noor (04/22/015)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/22/018)]

    NOL (CYP) [Georgiadou Melina  (2005)]

    NRV (GER) [Oldenkott Caroline (2005)]

    NRV (GER) [von Wrisberg Anna (2007)]

    Radnor House (GBR) [Parker-Elms Imogen (2004)]

    R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Seyda Emilia (2005)]

    UN Bruxelles [MAES Chloé (05.22.501)]

    Witten (GER) [Pernack Clara (2005)]

DNS-FR Christiania (NOR) [Lucas Mathilde (2005)]

DNS-FR NRV (GER) [Reinke Melina (2007)]

Race 206 (8) LW 2X    2000 m    09:40

    INA (IDN) [Rahma Putri Mutiara (2004) /Putri Melani (2000)]

    KRCG [De Clercq Julie (05/22/001) /Gyssels Louise (06/22/012)]

    K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Lien (06/22/034) /Ryckaerts Laura

(07/22/025)]

    LAGA (NED) [Kouwenhoven Silje (2002) /Out Annabelle (2000)]

    LAGA (NED) [Pentenga Puck (1998) /Spreeuw Maaike (1999)]

    NOL (CYP) [Georgiadou Melina  (2005) /Chatziilia  Maria (1985)]

    R.G. Speyer (GER) [Neubauer Marlene (2004) /Kaden Lea (2004)]
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    S.R.U.N.Liège [OULEVEY Élisa (99.22.505) /Levaux Honorine

(0122508)] - L

DNS-FR Orca (NED) [Wouda Anne (1997) /de Munnik Marlot

(2000)]

Race 207 (10) WU23 1X    2000 m    09:48

    Asopos de Vliet (NED) [Lammerse Djoeke (2000)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur Justine (02/22/004)]

    LAGA (NED) [Jansen Lotte (2002)]

    LAGA (NED) [Weersma Jitske (2001)]

    Njord (NED) [Claire de Kok (2002)]

    Njord (NED) [Lisa Bruijnincx (2001)]

    Njord (NED) [Otterloo Hannah (2002)]

    RCN Dinant [Sclavont Ysolde (02.22.501)]

    R.G. Speyer (GER) [Elsner Jane (2003)]

    R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Grosjean Eva ()]

DNS-FT Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine (02/22/003)]

Race 208 (4) MU19 4-    2000 m    10:00

    Christiania (NOR) [Thon J (2004) /Skaane A (2004) /Wang-Norderud

V (2004) /Rogge Pran L (2004)]

    KRCG [Verbraeken J (04/22/003) /Debruyne K (05/22/021) /Laureyns

N (05/22/020) /Van Hese A (05/22/019)]

    Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Robson R (2004) /Shashlov G (2004)

/Garnier P (2004) /Green H (2005)]

    Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Symington G (2005) /Wray C (2004)

/Mackenzie E (2005) /Butterworth E (2004)]

Race 209 (6) MU23 2-    2000 m    10:04

    KRV (GER) [Hirsch Bruno (2004) /Winkels Mats (2003)]

    Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Hürther R.G. (GER) [Oedinghofen Mark

(2003) /Zyla Lennert (2003)]

    Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / KRV (GER) [Oedinghofen Mark (2003)

/Zyla Lennert (2003)]

    NRV (GER) [Nelles Benjamin (2001) /Neubauer Johannes (2001)]

    Pangbourne College BC (GBR) [Garnier Peter (2004) /Shashlov

German (2004)]

    RV Dorsten (GER) [Strangemann Tobias (2005) /Benien Johannes

(2005)]

Race 210 WU19 4-    2000 m    10:12

    

Race 211 (3) LM 2X    2000 m    10:12

    Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen Raf (97/22/002) /Minne Koen (95/22/002)]

    Mixed RCN Tournai / UN Bruxelles [Herben Guillaume (97.22.508)

/Moulin Rémy (91.22.502)]

    R.G. Speyer (GER) [Martirosyan David (2002) /Bickenbach Bjarne

(2001)]

Race 212 (3) W 2-    2000 m    10:16

    K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Roy Astrid (03/22/023) /Van Loke Eline

(94/22/002)]

    LAGA (NED) [Swuste Leanne (2000) /Huisman Mirte (1996)]

    Njord (NED) [De Jong Jody (1999) /De Rooij Carlijn (1997)]

Race 213 (13) MU23 1X    2000 m    10:20

    Gentse RS [Blommaert  Mil (03/22/005)]

    K.R.Brugge [Karambizi Lucas (03/22/002)]

    K.R.Brugge [Leys Rowan (03/22/001)]

    KRCG [Laureyns Dean (03/22/010)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg Savin (03/22/015)]

    LAGA (NED) [Pronk van Hoogeveen Casper (2002)]

    RRG Muelheim (GER) [Klar  Florian (2003)]

    R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Ahn Christopher ()]

    R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Haggenei Matthias ()]

    Skøll (NED) [Mourits Robbe (2003)]

    Skøll (NED) [Schwarz Joost (2001)]

    S.R.U.N.Liège [Duvivier  Antoine (01.22.502)] - L

    UN Bruxelles [Govaert Calvin (00.22.501)]

Race 214 (15) MU17 1X    1500 m    10:42

    Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Zammitt Thomas (2006)]

    KRCG [Molenaar Matteo (07/22/008)]

    KRV (GER) [Altmeyer Malte (2007)]

    Le Sporting (FRA) [Fondja Enzo (2006)]

    Le Sporting (FRA) [Gentillhome Marc (2007)]

    Le Sporting (FRA) [Koelie Victor (2006)]

    NOL (CYP) [Coudounaris  ALEXIOS  (2006)]

    Radnor House (GBR) [James Dewi (2007)]

    RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.22.505)]

    R.G. Speyer (GER) [Dennhardt Johann (2007)]

    R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Herzer Adrian ()]

    R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Müller Bjarne ()]

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Goovaerts Tiebe (07/22/020)]

    UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.22.508)]

    WSV Godesberg (GER) [Behnke Jacob ()]

Race 215 (11) WU17 1X    1500 m    10:54

    Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Enrile Maddison (2006)]

    K.R.Brugge [Seynhaeve Noor (07/22/001)]

    KRCG [Speeckaert Dorien (07/22/031)]

    K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Lien (06/22/034)]

    K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ryckaerts Laura (07/22/025)]

    KRV (GER) [Eucken Charlott (2006)]

    KRV (GER) [Vitalis Marianne (2006)]

    RCNSM [Jacob Eline (06.22.507)]

    R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Haggenei clara (2007)]

    The Oar [Helsen Lore (06/22/017)] - L

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Manon (07/22/022)]
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